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A002856280 BAPPADITYA  BAURI Male No  1  1 1 SC  1  469.00  56.71  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928090 KOUSHIK  MAHATO Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  4  460.00  48.57  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748989 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  3 3 UR  6  450.00  78.43  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730116 ANKITA  ATTA Female No  4 4 UR  2  443.00  67.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817672 ANUSMITA  ROY Female No  5 5 UR  4  433.00  80.14  6400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805744 OWEN  DANGAR Male No  6  1 6 OBC-A  3  423.00  72.86  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778181 SWIKRITI  MONDAL Female No  7  2 7 SC  3  422.00  74.86  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721068 PAPIA  LAHA Female No  8  2 8 OBC-B  2  419.00  86.86  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865217 SHANTINATH  NANDI Male No  9  3 9 OBC-B  4  410.00  84.86  7205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703838 SAMAPTI  DUTTA Female No  10  4 10 OBC-B  2  410.00  67.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893862 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  11 11 UR  1  409.00  90.71  7206.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908722 BIKASH  KARMAKAR Male No  12  5 12 OBC-B  2  407.00  65.88  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002873020 BIPLAB  HANSDA Male No  13  1 13 ST  2  400.00  58.75  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877584 SURESH  MANDAL Male No  14  3 14 SC  3  398.00  85.43  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925031 NANDITA  PATRA Female No  15  1 15 EWS  3  394.00  54.86  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451831 SURAJ  MAJHI Male No  16 16 UR  1  393.00  46.57  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636320 DEBAJYOTI  MANDAL Male No  17 17 UR  3  392.00  80.43  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653630 SATHI  SATPATI Female No  18 18 UR  2  392.00  74.71  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678566 SUBHAJIT  SHIT Male No  19  6 19 OBC-B  1  391.00  89.14  6840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560837 SNEHA  MANDAL Female No  20 20 UR  2  391.00  88.86  7213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801166 SWARNALI  MUKHERJEE Female No  21  2 21 EWS  1  391.00  86.43  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623311 RAKESH  MAHATA Male No  22  7 22 OBC-B  6  391.00  83.29  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452650 MEGHNA  SAMANTA Female No  23 23 UR  2  391.00  75.71  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648428 PATATRI  AKHULI Female No  24 24 UR  3  390.00  90.71  7038.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002491474 ARCHITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  25 25 UR  1  390.00  74.57  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727879 CHANDRIMA  RAKSHIT Female No  26  8 26 OBC-B  1  389.00  85.29  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709399 PARAMJIT  SARKAR Male No  27 27 UR  1  389.00  77.57  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598117 BRISTI  GORAI Female No  28  9 28 OBC-B  2  388.00  73.14  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539116 SATHI  DEY Female No  29 29 UR  3  388.00  73.14  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727257 INDRANI  KAR Female No  30  10 30 OBC-B  2  388.00  59.43  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691118 PRAVIR  KASHYAP Male No  31 31 UR  1  386.00  87.67  6106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528467 KOYEL  BHUIN Female No  32 32 UR  1  384.00  80.86  6312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689043 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  33 33 UR  2  384.00  44.71  6624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592990 MANIMALA  MANDAL Female No  34 34 UR  2  383.00  89.14  7086.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592743 GOURAB  MAHANTI Male No  35 35 UR  2  383.00  77.71  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599346 SUDESHNA  GORAI Female No  36  11 36 OBC-B  2  381.00  89.57  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bankura Sammilani College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:02.05

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002789140 SHANKHA SUBHRA 

MAHATA

Male No  37 37 UR  3  381.00  83.71  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471436 MEGHA  DANA Female No  38 38 UR  2  381.00  67.57  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785683 SOUMYADEEP  DAS Male No  39 39 UR  6  380.00  70.86  6963.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642004 SANKET  SINHA Male No  40 40 UR  3  380.00  62.00  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741239 ADITI  MANDAL Female No  41 41 UR  4  379.00  97.14  7308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635173 SNEHA  BANERJEE Female No  42 42 UR  3  379.00  85.71  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678522 SHREYA  GORAI Female No  43  12 43 OBC-B  2  379.00  68.71  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779677 SUDIPTA  KUNDU Male No  44  13 44 OBC-B  5  377.00  66.71  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801483 ARNAB  MAHATA Male No  45  14 45 OBC-B  1  376.00  88.14  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461575 ARITRA GOPE MANDAL Male No  46 46 UR  5  376.00  78.71  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683647 SUMITA  PARAMANIK Female No  47  15 47 OBC-B  3  376.00  71.29  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002629993 KRISHNA  SINGHA 

MAHAPATRA

Female No  48 48 UR  1  376.00  60.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857768 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  49  16 49 OBC-B  4  374.00  86.14  7328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526497 PRIYA  DEY Female No  50 50 UR  2  374.00  61.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501477 SUBHAM  NANDI Male No  51 51 UR  2  372.00  89.57  7281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899119 ASRAFUL  CHOWDHURI Male No  52  2 52 OBC-A  10  372.00  84.29  7263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806721 ARADHANA  MANDI Female No  53  2 53 ST  5  371.00  71.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853191 SHRESTHA  SEN Female No  54  17 54 OBC-B  11  370.00  80.29  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472865 ANIRUDDHA  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  55 55 UR  2  370.00  71.67  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451295 JISHU  CHAKRABORTY Male No  56 56 UR  1  370.00  66.14  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766618 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  57 57 UR  15  369.00  74.14  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543748 SANGHITA  DUTTA Female No  58 58 UR  3  369.00  66.43  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594354 LIPSA  PATAR Female No  59  18 59 OBC-B  3  368.00  85.86  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002850660 KANKAN  MAHATO Male No  60 60 UR  2  368.00  84.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646196 SUBHADEEP  DUTTA Male No  61  19 61 OBC-B  8  368.00  83.43  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893341 MDASHANUL ALAM KHAN Male No  62  20 62 OBC-B  1  368.00  50.86  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695295 NEHAR  DEB Male No  63 63 UR  1  367.00  67.17  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553014 ANKITA  DAS Female No  64 64 UR  1  367.00  55.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594095 RAMRISHAV  ROY Male No  65 65 UR  2  366.00  80.86  6890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614898 BANIBRATA  PATRA Male No  66 66 UR  4  366.00  76.29  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767661 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  67  21 67 OBC-B  4  366.00  68.40  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463329 PRAKASH  SANNIGRAHI Male No  68 68 UR  2  366.00  62.43  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461594 SAYANTAN  GHOSAL Male No  69 69 UR  2  365.00  90.43  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821250 MALATI  MURMU Female No  70  3 70 ST  1  365.00  63.00  7195.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524240 ROHAN  SOMANDAL Male No  71 71 UR  1  365.00  59.29  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002561731 SAHANAJ  MONDAL Female No  72 72 UR  2  364.00  60.00  6825.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840680 SHILPA  MODAK Female No  73  22 73 OBC-B  3  364.00  60.00  6771.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462187 BEAUTY  NATH Female No  74 74 UR  1  363.00  85.86  6832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508053 ANANYA  MANDAL Female No  75  23 75 OBC-B  2  363.00  77.71  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534956 PRITI  TANTUBAY Female No  76 76 UR  1  363.00  41.43  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668412 SNEHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  77 77 UR  1  362.00  57.57  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730669 ANIRBAN  BANERJEE Male No  78 78 UR  4  361.00  75.33  7457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456484 SNEHA  DAS MAHANTA Female No  79 79 UR  3  361.00  68.29  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492800 SANCHITA  MAJI Female No  80  24 80 OBC-B  4  361.00  66.71  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678142 RUPREKHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  81 81 UR  3  360.00  87.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477561 AYUSHMAN  DEOGHURIA Male No  82 82 UR  3  360.00  86.57  6970.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809928 KUNAMI  MURMU Female No  83  4 83 ST  12  360.00  82.86  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002573992 SANGITA  SHARMA Female No  84 84 UR  3  360.00  80.14  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585734 ANEEK  MUKHERJEE Male No  85 85 UR  1  360.00  56.29  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506465 SAIKAT  GOSWAMI Male No  86 86 UR  2  359.00  86.57  7192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589795 KAKALI  PRATIHAR Female No  87 87 UR  4  359.00  69.57  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486880 ARPAN  JAN Male No  88 88 UR  3  359.00  66.57  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590298 SATHI  KOTAL Female No  89 89 UR  2  359.00  63.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594309 DISHA  DEY Female No  90 90 UR  2  359.00  60.57  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685421 SHREYA  CHHATAIT Female No  91  25 91 OBC-B  2  358.00  75.29  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446088 GOURANGA  PAL Male No  92 92 UR  4  358.00  62.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665200 KOUSHIK  MAJI Male No  93  26 93 OBC-B  1  356.00  66.86  6875.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747923 SANIA  DAS Female No  94 94 UR  5  356.00  56.86  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658666 DEBASMITA  RAKSHIT Female No  95  27 95 OBC-B  2  355.00  72.14  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002699408 SUBHRA  DEY Female No  96 96 UR  1  355.00  55.57  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536962 ATANU  PAL Male No  97 97 UR  5  355.00  54.86  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865194 AMBUJ  MURMU Male No  98  5 98 ST  3  354.00  64.29  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485000 RAJ  ROY Male No  99 99 UR  1  354.00  51.71  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593415 PRATIMA  HEMBRAM Female No  100 100 UR  2  354.00  48.86  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724968 MUN  BHUIN Female No  101 101 UR  9  353.00  60.43  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690168 ANTARA  RAY Female No  102 102 UR  3  352.00  78.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692251 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  103 103 UR  2  352.00  74.57  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656457 AUM  CHATTERJEE Male No  104 104 UR  2  351.00  66.14  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629666 ARNAB  KARMAKAR Male No  105  28 105 OBC-B  1  351.00  63.86  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713623 TUFAN  MONDAL Male No  106  4 106 SC  2  351.00  48.14  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636659 PALLABI  BAG Female No  107  29 107 OBC-B  7  350.00  94.14  7399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002668441 RITWIKA  BANERJEE Female No  108 108 UR  10  350.00  83.71  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677200 ANIMESH  SARDAR Male No  109 109 UR  2  350.00  74.71  6901.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807464 SOUVIK  CHOWDHURY Male No  110  3 110 OBC-A  2  350.00  72.86  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570764 APARNA  MONDAL Female No  111  30 111 OBC-B  2  350.00  60.71  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618481 BEBIKA  BARMAN Female No  112 112 UR  1  349.00  82.80  6944.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933141 TANISA  GOSWAMI Female No  113 113 UR  2  348.00  83.14  6970.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692940 SWAGATA  GARAI Female No  114  31 114 OBC-B  3  348.00  64.14  6402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529461 RIYA  AKHULI Female No  115 115 UR  4  347.00  79.00  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749390 RIYA  MAHATA Female No  116  32 116 OBC-B  4  347.00  73.00  6920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646264 SWASTIKA  BANGAL Female No  117  33 117 OBC-B  2  347.00  65.29  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643337 ARPAN  KARMAKAR Male No  118 118 UR  2  346.00  92.71  7285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785344 JANMENJOY  MAHATO Male No  119  34 119 OBC-B  8  346.00  90.00  6947.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002594483 RINA  GORAI Female No  120  35 120 OBC-B  2  346.00  81.43  6892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927532 SOMNATH  NAD Male No  121 121 UR  3  346.00  73.00  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503892 DISHA  DEGHURIA Female No  122 122 UR  1  346.00  68.43  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663901 RIYA  KAR Female No  123  36 123 OBC-B  2  346.00  63.86  6941.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688008 JISHU  DANGAR Male No  124 124 UR  2  345.00  72.86  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747402 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  125  5 125 SC  5  345.00  56.14  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625530 SANAM  MANDAL Female No  126 126 UR  2  345.00  50.14  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594612 RIMA  PATRA Female No  127 127 UR  2  344.00  90.00  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486920 PIU  GHOSH Female No  128 128 UR  5  344.00  82.43  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470085 JAGAT  MANDI Male No  129  6 129 ST  2  344.00  62.29  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665491 DIP  MANDAL Male No  130  37 130 OBC-B  3  343.00  71.29  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497401 SANCHITA  TANTUBAY Female No  131  38 131 OBC-B  1  343.00  60.29  7057.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002656126 INDIRA  BASULI Female No  132 132 UR  2  343.00  58.00  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495671 BADYANATH  GORAI Male No  133  39 133 OBC-B  3  342.00  75.86  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528784 NILOY  CHOWDHURY Male No  134 134 UR  3  342.00  73.71  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452277 RINTU  MONDAL Male No  135  40 135 OBC-B  1  340.00  79.43  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916811 RIMI  DEBGHURIA Female No  136 136 UR  3  340.00  71.86  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911833 ARIJIT  KAR Male No  137 137 UR  2  340.00  49.14  6852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502192 SIBAM  MANDAL Male No  138 138 UR  2  340.00  47.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695379 KOUSANI  GHOSH Female No  139  41 139 OBC-B  3  339.00  79.86  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826888 SUBHANKAR  DASGUPTA Male No  140  3 140 EWS  4  339.00  65.71  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820983 SHIBAM  CHATTERJEE Male No  141 141 UR  1  339.00  64.29  6351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920551 SARNA  MURMU Female No  142  7 142 ST  2  338.00  94.71  6990.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678956 SONALI  GHOSH Female No  143  42 143 OBC-B  1  338.00  73.86  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002473369 SURAJIT  MONDAL Male No  144 144 UR  1  338.00  71.14  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731905 BRISTI  DEY Female No  145  43 145 OBC-B  2  338.00  57.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566161 RILAMALA  SAREN Female No  146 146 UR  1  338.00  54.57  7531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929436 SURJA DEB MANDI Male No  147  8 147 ST  2  336.00  85.29  7194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561667 SANJANA  PATRA Female No  148 148 UR  2  336.00  79.86  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593658 TUHIN  KUNDU Male No  149 149 UR  3  336.00  78.57  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488028 SHREYA  ROY Female No  150 150 UR  3  336.00  78.29  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918951 RAJESH  MANDAL Male No  151  44 151 OBC-B  3  336.00  76.14  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666218 DIYA  BISWAS Female No  152 152 UR  2  336.00  69.29  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465666 SWETA  BHUIN Female No  153 153 UR  1  336.00  68.71  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442781 ASIT  DHAIRA Male No  154 154 UR  1  336.00  68.57  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537652 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  155 155 UR  3  336.00  68.14  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bankura Sammilani College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:02.05

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002813356 MUKTA  BANERJEE Female No  156 156 UR  3  336.00  62.43  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852545 MOHAMMAD MUR SALIN 

KHAN

Male No  157 157 UR  6  336.00  54.29  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508410 ASHAPRIYA  KISKU Female No  158  9 158 ST  1  335.00  70.57  7241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517285 SAGUN  BESRA Male No  159  10 159 ST  1  335.00  66.00  6945.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642440 SAHIN  RAHAMAN Male No  160 160 UR  2  335.00  56.57  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643950 SUDIPA  GORAI Female No  161 161 UR  4  334.00  84.14  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769000 RAMKRISHNA  MANDAL Male No  162 162 UR  2  334.00  59.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626125 BAISAKHI  MANDAL Female No  163 163 UR  2  334.00  53.14  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584982 SUJOY  PAUL Male No  164  45 164 OBC-B  3  333.00  73.71  7042.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462635 ANANYA  PAL Female No  165  46 165 OBC-B  3  333.00  61.14  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470026 MITRA  MUKHERJEE Female No  166 166 UR  1  333.00  60.00  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002890690 ARCHISHMAN KUMAR 

YADAV

Male No  167 167 UR  15  332.00  86.17  7074.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485414 AKASH  MAHATO Male No  168 168 UR  10  332.00  74.43  7046.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554265 ARPITA  PAL Female No  169 169 UR  1  332.00  70.43  7356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843261 SHILPI  MONDAL Female No  170 170 UR  3  332.00  69.14  7869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665267 SINCHITA  SARKAR Female No  171 171 UR  3  332.00  56.29  6934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530664 DIYA  KUNDU Female No  172 172 UR  2  331.00  70.86  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572934 SNEHA  CHOUDHURY Female No  173 173 UR  1  331.00  70.43  6861.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845019 SENGAL  SAREN Male No  174  11 174 ST  2  330.00  55.71  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511115 BIPLAB  HALDER Male No  175 175 UR  2  329.00  74.86  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921715 JYOTIRMAY  MAHATO Male No  176  47 176 OBC-B  23  329.00  67.71  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698681 MRINMOY  MAHATA Male No  177  48 177 OBC-B  3  329.00  44.57  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840753 SRUTI SINHA MAHAPATRA Female No  178 178 UR  4  328.00  79.00  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002680403 PRIYANKA  SING Female No  179  12 179 ST  2  328.00  55.86  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504855 KANCHAN  KUMAR Male No  180  49 180 OBC-B  2  327.00  87.71  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617400 SURESH  TANTUBAI Male No  181  50 181 OBC-B  1  327.00  80.80  7229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634981 DEEP  RAKSHIT Male No  182 182 UR  2  326.00  49.00  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594550 RATNA  NANDI Female No  183 183 UR  4  325.00  81.86  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627884 CHANDIDAS  MANDAL Male No  184  51 184 OBC-B  2  325.00  66.29  6986.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455680 KUNAMI  MANDI Female No  185  13 185 ST  2  325.00  64.86  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855647 CHAMPABAHA  MURMU Female No  186  14 186 ST  6  324.00  83.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544812 SUSHMITA  NANDI Female No  187 187 UR  2  324.00  67.14  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536516 SUBHRA  NANDI Female No  188 188 UR  2  324.00  59.71  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681703 SOMA  MAHATO Female No  189  52 189 OBC-B  1  323.00  61.14  7341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002603938 ASMITA  PATRA Female No  190 190 UR  1  322.00  71.14  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bankura Sammilani College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:02.05

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002761308 PAYEL  PATRA Female No  191 191 UR  2  322.00  70.57  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776078 BEUTI  KARMAKAR Female No  192 192 UR  1  322.00  61.86  7596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629709 SUDHIR  KISKU Male No  193 193 UR  1  322.00  55.00  7305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508384 ASTIK  NANDI Male No  194 194 UR  2  321.00  71.14  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648703 NUR AMIN KHAN Male No  195  53 195 OBC-B  2  321.00  59.86  7808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846863 MAHAMMADUL HAQUE 

BHANGI

Male No  196  4 196 OBC-A  3  321.00  57.71  7208.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669812 PRATIMA  SOREN Female No  197  15 197 ST  4  320.00  76.29  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508689 SUDIPTA  CHAND Female No  198  54 198 OBC-B  2  320.00  57.71  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549542 SUMAN  MITRA Male No  199 199 UR  4  320.00  54.57  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628746 SWASTIKA  PAUL Female No  200 200 UR  4  319.00  81.43  7339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615703 SHUBHAM  NANDI Male No  201 201 UR  1  319.00  45.57  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442680 AMIT  DHAIRA Male No  202 202 UR  1  318.00  61.71  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002626351 ADITYA  MURMU Male No  203 203 UR  5  318.00  54.43  7145.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681988 PRAKASH  SHIT Male No  204 204 UR  2  318.00  51.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700271 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  205 205 UR  5  317.00  48.57  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653648 MALLIKA  GORAI Female No  206  55 206 OBC-B  4  317.00  41.86  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479471 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  207 207 UR  3  316.00  67.43  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482159 JAHIR  KHAN Male No  208 208 UR  2  316.00  63.43  7401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460297 PINGAL  RAKSHIT Female No  209  56 209 OBC-B  2  316.00  62.86  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656402 RENU  ROY Female No  210 210 UR  8  316.00  57.43  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581999 BISHNUPRIYA  HANSDA Female No  211  16 211 ST  2  315.00  80.57  7216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662272 SAYAN  KUNDU Male No  212 212 UR  11  315.00  48.86  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528797 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  213 213 UR  3  314.00  73.00  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625948 SILPI  BASULI Female No  214 214 UR  2  314.00  66.29  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002843772 MARSHAL  MANDI Male No  215  17 215 ST  2  313.00  52.00  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710639 IMON  MANDAL Male No  216  6 216 SC  3  313.00  48.71  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445714 RAKESH  HEMBRAM Male No  217 217 UR  1  313.00  40.57  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466030 SANGITA  BANERJEE Female No  218 218 UR  3  312.00  81.29  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664684 SINGRAI  MURMU Male No  219  18 219 ST  2  312.00  78.29  7010.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701921 KOUSALLYA  BESRA Female No  220  19 220 ST  2  312.00  60.43  6941.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676074 ARPITA  TUDU Female No  221 221 UR  2  311.00  67.57  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510214 RIMPA  PRAMANIK Female No  222  57 222 OBC-B  1  311.00  46.71  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526588 BRISTI  SASMAL Female No  223 223 UR  4  310.00  73.43  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919856 SOUVIK  MANDAL Male No  224  5 224 OBC-A  2  310.00  61.71  6996.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646403 MD SALMAN HAQUE Male No  225  58 225 OBC-B  2  309.00  65.14  7407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587289 SOMA  TANTUBAY Female No  226 226 UR  2  309.00  64.43  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002748788 RAJIB  KARMAKAR Male No  227  59 227 OBC-B  1  309.00  61.43  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567776 SUBHASISH  MONDAL Male No  228  60 228 OBC-B  1  307.00  81.71  7509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846051 DIPAK KUMAR MANDI Male No  229  20 229 ST  2  307.00  47.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659525 DEBASHIS  MUKHERJEE Male No  230 230 UR  1  306.00  60.57  6759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630487 KUNTAL  SAHU Male No  231 231 UR  6  306.00  56.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467169 AHALA  MANDI Female No  232  21 232 ST  2  306.00  47.57  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640966 SUBHADIP  PANDEY Male No  233 233 UR  2  306.00  46.14  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624873 REEK  PAL Male No  234 234 UR  2  305.00  62.29  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473269 MITALI  MURMU Female No  235  22 235 ST  1  305.00  58.14  7054.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878731 RANITH  BANGAL Male No  236  6 236 OBC-A  1  305.00  50.86  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757547 HEMAL  MURMU Male No  237  23 237 ST  3  304.00  94.71  7064.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622041 MOUSUMI  KARMAKAR Female No  238 238 UR  3  303.00  58.57  6854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002660836 SURYA  BHANDARI Male No  239 239 UR  3  302.00  61.29  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631103 TAPAS GOPE MAJI Male No  240 240 UR  2  302.00  40.29  6900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511105 BRISTI  SAMANTA Male No  241 241 UR  5  301.00  60.86  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664345 RANJIT  GARAIGOPE Male No  242  61 242 OBC-B  4  300.00  70.57  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472913 NABA KUMAR MANDI Male No  243  24 243 ST  3  300.00  70.00  7106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614397 SUBHAM  GHOSHAL Male No  244 244 UR  5  300.00  61.57  7414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563365 UJJWAL  HEMBRAM Male No  245  25 245 ST  2  300.00  48.29  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686651 PRAKASH CHANDRA MAJHI Male No  246  26 246 ST  1  300.00  46.29  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583458 ANANYA  MANDAL Female No  247  62 247 OBC-B  1  298.00  64.71  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667665 JIBAN  MANDAL Male No  248  63 248 OBC-B  2  298.00  50.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593389 ANKITA  CHAND Female No  249  64 249 OBC-B  2  297.00  59.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862854 ARUP  GHOSH Male No  250 250 UR  5  295.00  72.00  7236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002500991 ANKITA  MAHATO Female No  251  65 251 OBC-B  3  295.00  54.14  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561341 ANAL  CHATTERJEE Male No  252 252 UR  2  294.00  55.43  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566101 SUBHAJIT  GORAIN Male No  253  66 253 OBC-B  5  293.00  77.29  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908659 ANKUS  PATRA Male No  254 254 UR  15  288.00  70.00  7186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764566 NAYAN  MURMU Male No  255  27 255 ST  7  287.00  46.86  7129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479796 PRATIK  PATHAK Male No  256 256 UR  4  286.00  79.14  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478975 ADRITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  257 257 UR  4  286.00  54.71  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510015 SMRITI  MURMU Female No  258  28 258 ST  2  285.00  55.71  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455967 SARNA  HANSDA Female No  259  29 259 ST  2  284.00  68.00  7466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545329 NANDINI  SONAR Female No  260 260 UR  1  284.00  58.43  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572568 SAGAR  TUDU Male No  261  30 261 ST  1  284.00  44.14  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496906 JASODA  MAHATA Female No  262 262 UR  2  280.00  48.43  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002753552 RAJESH  GHOSH Male No  263 263 UR  5  279.00  49.00  6852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540578 ANNWESHA  SAHANA Female No  264 264 UR  2  278.00  53.71  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445925 RIMJHIM  MAKUR Female No  265  67 265 OBC-B  3  277.00  75.71  7180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772545 PAYRANI  MURMU Female No  266  31 266 ST  3  276.00  44.57  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626160 SOMYADIP  PANDA Male No  267 267 UR  4  275.00  81.00  7013.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799631 HEMAL CHANDRA TUDU Male No  268  32 268 ST  3  275.00  54.14  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459434 SABUJ  BAURI Male No  269  7 269 SC  1  274.00  45.71  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867677 DEBOPRIYA  

MUKHOPADHYAY

Female No  270 270 UR  3  273.00  36.21  8110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522994 TANIMA  MANDAL Female No  271 271 UR  2  271.00  49.57  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805016 SANJOY  HANSDA Male No  272  33 272 ST  6  268.00  65.43  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686329 SHIBARAM  DEY Male No  273 273 UR  2  262.00  36.00  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920682 DIPSHIKHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  274 274 UR  3  261.00  62.14  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002694882 BINAY KUMAR HANSDA Male No  275  34 275 ST  4  261.00  48.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833506 BARSHA  GHOSHAL Female No  276 276 UR  5  258.00  59.29  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646161 SOUMYAJIT  GHOSAL Male No  277 277 UR  2  250.00  57.43  6870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002805744 OWEN  DANGAR Male No  6  1 1 OBC-A  3  423.00  72.86  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899119 ASRAFUL  CHOWDHURI Male No  52  2 2 OBC-A  10  372.00  84.29  7263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807464 SOUVIK  CHOWDHURY Male No  110  3 3 OBC-A  2  350.00  72.86  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846863 MAHAMMADUL HAQUE 

BHANGI

Male No  196  4 4 OBC-A  3  321.00  57.71  7208.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919856 SOUVIK  MANDAL Male No  224  5 5 OBC-A  2  310.00  61.71  6996.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878731 RANITH  BANGAL Male No  236  6 6 OBC-A  1  305.00  50.86  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002928090 KOUSHIK  MAHATO Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  4  460.00  48.57  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721068 PAPIA  LAHA Female No  8  2 2 OBC-B  2  419.00  86.86  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865217 SHANTINATH  NANDI Male No  9  3 3 OBC-B  4  410.00  84.86  7205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703838 SAMAPTI  DUTTA Female No  10  4 4 OBC-B  2  410.00  67.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908722 BIKASH  KARMAKAR Male No  12  5 5 OBC-B  2  407.00  65.88  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678566 SUBHAJIT  SHIT Male No  19  6 6 OBC-B  1  391.00  89.14  6840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623311 RAKESH  MAHATA Male No  22  7 7 OBC-B  6  391.00  83.29  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727879 CHANDRIMA  RAKSHIT Female No  26  8 8 OBC-B  1  389.00  85.29  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598117 BRISTI  GORAI Female No  28  9 9 OBC-B  2  388.00  73.14  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727257 INDRANI  KAR Female No  30  10 10 OBC-B  2  388.00  59.43  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599346 SUDESHNA  GORAI Female No  36  11 11 OBC-B  2  381.00  89.57  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678522 SHREYA  GORAI Female No  43  12 12 OBC-B  2  379.00  68.71  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002779677 SUDIPTA  KUNDU Male No  44  13 13 OBC-B  5  377.00  66.71  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801483 ARNAB  MAHATA Male No  45  14 14 OBC-B  1  376.00  88.14  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683647 SUMITA  PARAMANIK Female No  47  15 15 OBC-B  3  376.00  71.29  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857768 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  49  16 16 OBC-B  4  374.00  86.14  7328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853191 SHRESTHA  SEN Female No  54  17 17 OBC-B  11  370.00  80.29  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594354 LIPSA  PATAR Female No  59  18 18 OBC-B  3  368.00  85.86  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646196 SUBHADEEP  DUTTA Male No  61  19 19 OBC-B  8  368.00  83.43  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893341 MDASHANUL ALAM KHAN Male No  62  20 20 OBC-B  1  368.00  50.86  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767661 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  67  21 21 OBC-B  4  366.00  68.40  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840680 SHILPA  MODAK Female No  73  22 22 OBC-B  3  364.00  60.00  6771.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508053 ANANYA  MANDAL Female No  75  23 23 OBC-B  2  363.00  77.71  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492800 SANCHITA  MAJI Female No  80  24 24 OBC-B  4  361.00  66.71  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bankura Sammilani College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:02.05

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002685421 SHREYA  CHHATAIT Female No  91  25 25 OBC-B  2  358.00  75.29  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665200 KOUSHIK  MAJI Male No  93  26 26 OBC-B  1  356.00  66.86  6875.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658666 DEBASMITA  RAKSHIT Female No  95  27 27 OBC-B  2  355.00  72.14  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629666 ARNAB  KARMAKAR Male No  105  28 28 OBC-B  1  351.00  63.86  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636659 PALLABI  BAG Female No  107  29 29 OBC-B  7  350.00  94.14  7399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570764 APARNA  MONDAL Female No  111  30 30 OBC-B  2  350.00  60.71  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692940 SWAGATA  GARAI Female No  114  31 31 OBC-B  3  348.00  64.14  6402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749390 RIYA  MAHATA Female No  116  32 32 OBC-B  4  347.00  73.00  6920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646264 SWASTIKA  BANGAL Female No  117  33 33 OBC-B  2  347.00  65.29  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785344 JANMENJOY  MAHATO Male No  119  34 34 OBC-B  8  346.00  90.00  6947.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594483 RINA  GORAI Female No  120  35 35 OBC-B  2  346.00  81.43  6892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663901 RIYA  KAR Female No  123  36 36 OBC-B  2  346.00  63.86  6941.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002665491 DIP  MANDAL Male No  130  37 37 OBC-B  3  343.00  71.29  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497401 SANCHITA  TANTUBAY Female No  131  38 38 OBC-B  1  343.00  60.29  7057.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495671 BADYANATH  GORAI Male No  133  39 39 OBC-B  3  342.00  75.86  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452277 RINTU  MONDAL Male No  135  40 40 OBC-B  1  340.00  79.43  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695379 KOUSANI  GHOSH Female No  139  41 41 OBC-B  3  339.00  79.86  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678956 SONALI  GHOSH Female No  143  42 42 OBC-B  1  338.00  73.86  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731905 BRISTI  DEY Female No  145  43 43 OBC-B  2  338.00  57.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918951 RAJESH  MANDAL Male No  151  44 44 OBC-B  3  336.00  76.14  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584982 SUJOY  PAUL Male No  164  45 45 OBC-B  3  333.00  73.71  7042.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462635 ANANYA  PAL Female No  165  46 46 OBC-B  3  333.00  61.14  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921715 JYOTIRMAY  MAHATO Male No  176  47 47 OBC-B  23  329.00  67.71  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698681 MRINMOY  MAHATA Male No  177  48 48 OBC-B  3  329.00  44.57  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002504855 KANCHAN  KUMAR Male No  180  49 49 OBC-B  2  327.00  87.71  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617400 SURESH  TANTUBAI Male No  181  50 50 OBC-B  1  327.00  80.80  7229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627884 CHANDIDAS  MANDAL Male No  184  51 51 OBC-B  2  325.00  66.29  6986.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681703 SOMA  MAHATO Female No  189  52 52 OBC-B  1  323.00  61.14  7341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648703 NUR AMIN KHAN Male No  195  53 53 OBC-B  2  321.00  59.86  7808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508689 SUDIPTA  CHAND Female No  198  54 54 OBC-B  2  320.00  57.71  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653648 MALLIKA  GORAI Female No  206  55 55 OBC-B  4  317.00  41.86  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460297 PINGAL  RAKSHIT Female No  209  56 56 OBC-B  2  316.00  62.86  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510214 RIMPA  PRAMANIK Female No  222  57 57 OBC-B  1  311.00  46.71  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646403 MD SALMAN HAQUE Male No  225  58 58 OBC-B  2  309.00  65.14  7407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748788 RAJIB  KARMAKAR Male No  227  59 59 OBC-B  1  309.00  61.43  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567776 SUBHASISH  MONDAL Male No  228  60 60 OBC-B  1  307.00  81.71  7509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .
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A002664345 RANJIT  GARAIGOPE Male No  242  61 61 OBC-B  4  300.00  70.57  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583458 ANANYA  MANDAL Female No  247  62 62 OBC-B  1  298.00  64.71  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667665 JIBAN  MANDAL Male No  248  63 63 OBC-B  2  298.00  50.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593389 ANKITA  CHAND Female No  249  64 64 OBC-B  2  297.00  59.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500991 ANKITA  MAHATO Female No  251  65 65 OBC-B  3  295.00  54.14  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566101 SUBHAJIT  GORAIN Male No  253  66 66 OBC-B  5  293.00  77.29  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445925 RIMJHIM  MAKUR Female No  265  67 67 OBC-B  3  277.00  75.71  7180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002856280 BAPPADITYA  BAURI Male No  1  1 1 SC  1  469.00  56.71  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778181 SWIKRITI  MONDAL Female No  7  2 2 SC  3  422.00  74.86  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877584 SURESH  MANDAL Male No  14  3 3 SC  3  398.00  85.43  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713623 TUFAN  MONDAL Male No  106  4 4 SC  2  351.00  48.14  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747402 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  125  5 5 SC  5  345.00  56.14  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710639 IMON  MANDAL Male No  216  6 6 SC  3  313.00  48.71  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459434 SABUJ  BAURI Male No  269  7 7 SC  1  274.00  45.71  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002873020 BIPLAB  HANSDA Male No  13  1 1 ST  2  400.00  58.75  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806721 ARADHANA  MANDI Female No  53  2 2 ST  5  371.00  71.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821250 MALATI  MURMU Female No  70  3 3 ST  1  365.00  63.00  7195.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809928 KUNAMI  MURMU Female No  83  4 4 ST  12  360.00  82.86  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865194 AMBUJ  MURMU Male No  98  5 5 ST  3  354.00  64.29  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470085 JAGAT  MANDI Male No  129  6 6 ST  2  344.00  62.29  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920551 SARNA  MURMU Female No  142  7 7 ST  2  338.00  94.71  6990.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929436 SURJA DEB MANDI Male No  147  8 8 ST  2  336.00  85.29  7194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508410 ASHAPRIYA  KISKU Female No  158  9 9 ST  1  335.00  70.57  7241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517285 SAGUN  BESRA Male No  159  10 10 ST  1  335.00  66.00  6945.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845019 SENGAL  SAREN Male No  174  11 11 ST  2  330.00  55.71  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680403 PRIYANKA  SING Female No  179  12 12 ST  2  328.00  55.86  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002455680 KUNAMI  MANDI Female No  185  13 13 ST  2  325.00  64.86  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855647 CHAMPABAHA  MURMU Female No  186  14 14 ST  6  324.00  83.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669812 PRATIMA  SOREN Female No  197  15 15 ST  4  320.00  76.29  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581999 BISHNUPRIYA  HANSDA Female No  211  16 16 ST  2  315.00  80.57  7216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843772 MARSHAL  MANDI Male No  215  17 17 ST  2  313.00  52.00  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664684 SINGRAI  MURMU Male No  219  18 18 ST  2  312.00  78.29  7010.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701921 KOUSALLYA  BESRA Female No  220  19 19 ST  2  312.00  60.43  6941.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846051 DIPAK KUMAR MANDI Male No  229  20 20 ST  2  307.00  47.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467169 AHALA  MANDI Female No  232  21 21 ST  2  306.00  47.57  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473269 MITALI  MURMU Female No  235  22 22 ST  1  305.00  58.14  7054.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757547 HEMAL  MURMU Male No  237  23 23 ST  3  304.00  94.71  7064.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472913 NABA KUMAR MANDI Male No  243  24 24 ST  3  300.00  70.00  7106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002563365 UJJWAL  HEMBRAM Male No  245  25 25 ST  2  300.00  48.29  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686651 PRAKASH CHANDRA MAJHI Male No  246  26 26 ST  1  300.00  46.29  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764566 NAYAN  MURMU Male No  255  27 27 ST  7  287.00  46.86  7129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510015 SMRITI  MURMU Female No  258  28 28 ST  2  285.00  55.71  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455967 SARNA  HANSDA Female No  259  29 29 ST  2  284.00  68.00  7466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572568 SAGAR  TUDU Male No  261  30 30 ST  1  284.00  44.14  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772545 PAYRANI  MURMU Female No  266  31 31 ST  3  276.00  44.57  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799631 HEMAL CHANDRA TUDU Male No  268  32 32 ST  3  275.00  54.14  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805016 SANJOY  HANSDA Male No  272  33 33 ST  6  268.00  65.43  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694882 BINAY KUMAR HANSDA Male No  275  34 34 ST  4  261.00  48.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002925031 NANDITA  PATRA Female No  15  1 1 EWS  3  394.00  54.86  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801166 SWARNALI  MUKHERJEE Female No  21  2 2 EWS  1  391.00  86.43  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826888 SUBHANKAR  DASGUPTA Male No  140  3 3 EWS  4  339.00  65.71  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


